TOWN OF HOOKSETT

MUNICIPAL BUILDING
35 Main Street
Hooksett, New Hampshire 03106-1631
www.hooksett.org

HERITAGE COMMISSION

603-485-8472
603-268-0003
603-485-4117
603-485-4117
603-485-8472
603-485-8769
603-485-4423
603-485-2017
603-485-0279
603-485-9534
603-485-9534
603-485-8472
603-485-4117

NOTICE OF CHANGE OF MEETING SITE

The January 25, 2012, meeting of the Hooksett Heritage

Administration
Assessing
Building

Code Enforcement
Conservation
Family Services
Fax

Finance
Planning

Tax Collector
Town Clerk
Town Council
Zoning

Commission will be held in the media room at Cawley School, 89

Whitehall Road, Hooksett, at 6:45 p.m.

Notice of this meeting site change notice has been posted at the

Municipal Building and the Hooksett Public Library.

Kathleen Northrup, Chair
Hooksett Heritage Commission

eSE
F ALY

il

i
AMERICA

Explore and Enjoy Our Heritage




