TOWN OF HOOKSETT

MUNICIPAL BUILDING

35 Main Street Hooksett, New Hampshire 03106-1631 www.hooksett.org



603-485-8472	Administration
603-268-0003	Assessing
603-485-4117	Building
603-485-4117	Code Enforcement
603-485-8472	Conservation
603-485-8769	Family Services
603-485-4423	Fax
603-485-2017	Finance
603-485-0279	Planning
603-485-9534	Tax Collector
603-485-9534	Town Clerk
603-485-8472	Town Council
603-485-4117	Zonina

HERITAGE COMMISSION

NOTICE OF CHANGE OF MEETING SITE

The January 25, 2012, meeting of the Hooksett Heritage

Commission will be held in the media room at Cawley School, 89

Whitehall Road, Hooksett, at 6:45 p.m.

Notice of this meeting site change notice has been posted at the Municipal Building and the Hooksett Public Library.

Kathleen Northrup, Chair Hooksett Heritage Commission

